
Harrington Raceway 2016 RACE DATES Dover Downs

3-YEAR OLDS

DATE DAY LOCATION ASG NAME OF RACE MISC CLASS PURSE

28-Mar Monday Dover Downs 3 CT DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

29-Mar Tuesday Dover Downs 3 FP DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

30-Mar Wednesday Dover Downs 3 FT DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

31-Mar Thursday Dover Downs 3 C P DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

4-Apr Monday Dover Downs 3 CT DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

5-Apr Tuesday Dover Downs 3 FP DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

6-Apr Wednesday Dover Downs 3 FT DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

7-Apr Thursday Dover Downs 3 C P DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

11-Apr Monday Dover Downs 3 CT DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

12-Apr Tuesday Dover Downs 3 FP DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

13-Apr Wednesday Dover Downs 3 FT DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

14-Apr Thursday Dover Downs 3 C P DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

13-Jun Monday Harrington Raceway 3 C P DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

14-Jun Tuesday Harrington Raceway 3 F P DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

15-Jun Wednesday Harrington Raceway 3 F T DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

15-Jun Wednesday Harrington Raceway 3 C T DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

20-Jun Monday Harrington Raceway 3 C P DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

21-Jun Tuesday Harrington Raceway 3 F P DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

22-Jun Wednesday Harrington Raceway 3 F T DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

22-Jun Wednesday Harrington Raceway 3 C T DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

28-Jul Thursday Harrington Raceway 3 F P DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

28-Jul Thursday Harrington Raceway 3 F T DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

28-Jul Thursday Harrington Raceway 3 C T DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

28-Jul Thursday Harrington Raceway 3 C P DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

2-YEAR OLDS

September 19th Monday Harrington Raceway 2 F P DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

September 20th Tuesday Harrington Raceway 2 C P DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

September 21st Wednesday Harrington Raceway 2 F T DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

September 21st Wednesday Harrington Raceway 2 C T DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

September 26th Monday Harrington Raceway 2 F P DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

September 27th Tuesday Harrington Raceway 2 C P DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

September 28th Wednesday Harrington Raceway 2 F T DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

September 28th Wednesday Harrington Raceway 2 C T DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

October 5th Wednesday Harrington Raceway 2 F P DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

October 5th Wednesday Harrington Raceway 2 C P DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

October 5th Wednesday Harrington Raceway 2 F T DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

October 5th Wednesday Harrington Raceway 2 C T DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

3-Nov Thursday Dover Downs 2 C P DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

7-Nov Monday Dover Downs 2 C T DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

8-Nov Tuesday Dover Downs 2 FP DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

9-Nov Wednesday Dover Downs 2 FT DSBF 1st Leg Stk $20,000 G

10-Nov Thursday Dover Downs 2 C P DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

14-Nov Monday Dover Downs 2 CT DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

15-Nov Tuesday  Dover Downs 2 FP DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G   

16-Nov Wednesday Dover Downs 2 FT DSBF 2nd Leg Stk $20,000 G

17-Nov Thursday Dover Downs 2 CP DSBF Final Stk $100,000 G

21-Nov Monday Dover Downs 2 CT DSBF Final Stk $100,000G

22-Nov Tuesday Dover Downs 2 FP DSBF Final Stk $100,000G

23-Nov Wednesday Dover Downs 2 FT DSBF Final Stk $100,000G

$500 Declaration Fee each Track


